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LastName FirstName County/District Address City State Zip Phone Number Email Address status

Brown Brittany W. 8th Circuit P O Box 740 Sebastopol MS 39359 601-625-0099 brittanywhitebrown@gmail.com PT

Harris P. Shawn 8th Circuit P.O. Box 649 Forest MS 39074 601-469-9910 shawn@pshawn.com PT

Smith, III James E. 8th Circuit P.O. Box 387 Carthage MS 39051 601-267-5611 jes3dlaw@Yahoo.com PT

Moss Tyler Alcorn 516 Fillmore St Corinth MS 38834 662-287-1620 kennymoss15@yahoo.com PT

Windsor John O. Alcorn P O Drawer 1860 Corinth MS 38835 662-872-0121 jw@jwindsorlaw.com PT

Carter, III Richard C. Attala 133 North Madison St. Kosciusko MS 39090 662-289-5682 richardcarterlaw@gmail.com PT

Jordan Rosalind Attala 117 E. Washington St. Kosciusko MS 39090 662-289-7339 rhjordan@bellsouth.net PT

Kitchens Christopher E. Benton 114 South Commerce St Ripley MS 38663 662-837-0099 kitchenslaw@att.net K

Calderon Arthur Bolivar P O Box 1818 Cleveland MS 38732 662-843-6100 K

Carr Michael S. Bolivar P O Box 1818 Cleveland MS 38732 662-843-6100 K

Wong Raymond Len Bolivar 202 North Pearman Ave. Cleveland MS 38732 662-846-0319 lucklessray@aol.com K

Howe Kevin L. Calhoun 388 CR 490 Calhoun MS 38916 662-628-4874 kbhowe@tds.net K

Moore, Jr Paul M Calhoun P O Box 230 Calhoun City MS 38916 662-628-5451 paulmoore@tds.net K

Baum Raymond M. Carroll P O Box 586 Winona MS 38962 662-283-4438 ray@raybaum.com PT

Lancaster Edward D. Chickasaw P O Box 688 Houston MS 38851 662-456-2061 UMEddie50@yahoo.com K

Hood II B Joey Choctaw P O Box 759 Ackerman MS 39735 662-285-4663 joey@jhoodlaw.com K

Bass M. A. Claiborne P O Box 712 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-894-5336 mbass13@bellsouth.net K

Stevenson Lequisha Claiborne P O Box 1412 Hazlehurst MS 39150 601-894-8120 lqstevenson@bellsouth.net K

Evans Marcus D. Clarke P O Box 887 Waynesboro MS 39367 601-735-6444 marcusdevansatty@att.net K

McNair Kathyrn Clarke 2105 Fifth St Meridian MS 39301 601-692-2213 kathrynmcnair@gmail.com K

Stewart Marc Clay P O Box 878 West Point MS 39773 662-524-4380 mmarcstewart@outlook.com PT

Williams Kristen Clay P O Box 217 West Point MS 39773 662-524-4380 kristen@kww-law.com PT

Lewis, Sr. Richard Coahoma P O Box 428 Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 ricky@chapman-lewis-swan.com K
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Shackelford Alan Coahoma PO Box 267 Clarksdale MS 38641 662-627-4191 shackelfordlaw@att.net K

Tisdell David L. Coahoma P.O. Box 2459 Tunica MS 38676 662-357-9595 tisdelllawoffice@bellsouth.net K

Bass M. A. Copiah P O Box 712 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-894-5336 mbass13@bellsouth.net PT

Berry Renee H. Copiah P O Box 190 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-894-4061 rberry@armstrongmslawyers.com PT

Gibson Corey D. Covington P O Box 2174 Collins MS 39428 601-765-0761 coreyg1000@aol.com PT

Rogers Oby Covington P O Box 700 Collins MS 39428 601-765-1000 obyt1000@aol.com PT

Emerson Adam B. Desoto 5293 Getwell Rd Southaven MS 38672 662-393-4450 adam@bridgforthburtin.com PT

Jones, III Jack R. Desoto PO Box 188 Southaven MS 38671 662-342-1300 jrawlsjones@hotmail.com PT

Spriggs Stacey Desoto 232 Goodman Rd W.,
Ste. 201 Southaven MS 38671 662-280-2542 staceyspriggs@gmail.com PT

Vanderburg David Clay Desoto P.O. Box 523 Hernando MS 38632 662-429-9680 vanderburglawfirm@yahoo.com PT

Watson John D. Desoto P.O. Box 1366 Southaven MS 38671 662-393-9260 jw@southavenlaw.com PT

Williams Trena M. Desoto P O Box 2056 Southaven MS 38671 662-420-0657 attorneytmwilliams@att.net PT

Ignatiev Alexander Forrest 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401 601-545-6122 alex@co.forrest.ms.us FT

Rickman Candance L. Forrest P O Box 849 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-545-6122 candy_rickman@yahoo.com FT

Slawson Lindsey Forrest 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401 601-545-6122 lslawson@co.forrest.ms.us FT

Wallace Andres Forrest 316 Forrest St Hattiesburg MS 39401 601-545-6122 dre@co.forrest.ms.us FT

Futch David C. George P.O. Box 1149 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-474-7003 dcfutch@cableone.net K

Hambright Brandy Greene 1206 Dauphin St Mobile AL 36604 251-438-2700 brandy@hmhlawyers.com K

Johnson B. Leon Grenada 35 First Street Grenada MS 38902-1044 662-226-0782 leonjohnson@bellsouth.net PT

Laster, Jr. Robert T. Grenada P.O. Box 925 Grenada MS 38902 662-226-2761 rtlaster@bellsouth.net PT

Burney Cynthia D. Hancock P O Box 3387 Bay St. Louis MS 39521 228-222-1088 cindyburney@bellsouth.net PT

Holcomb Damian Hancock 532 Main St Bay St. Louis MS 39520 228-596-3875 holcomb@holcomb-lawfirm.com PT

Thriffiley Todd N Hancock PO Box 3295 Bay St. Louis MS 39521 228-467-2400 dynomitelaw@gmail.com PT

Blackwell Angela Broun Harrison 2600 26th Ave Gulfport MS 39501 228-563-5328 ablackwell@co.harrison.ms.us FT
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Christensen Dana Robin Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 dchristensen@co.harrison.ms.us FT

Collums Lisa D. Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 ldcollums@co.harrison.ms.us FT

Germany, Jr. Robert Geoffrey Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 ggermany@co.harrison.ms.us FT

Green C. Allan Harrison P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 cagreen@co.harrison.ms.us FT

Rishel, Jr. Glenn F. Harrison P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 gfrishel@co.harrison.ms.us FT

Stage Billy Harrison P O Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 billystagelaw@gmail.com FT

Stewart Robert C. Harrison P.O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS 39502 228-563-5328 cstewart@co.harrison.ms.us FT

Brown Michael Eric Hinds 499 S President St. Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 ebrown@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Carter Ray Charles Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 rcarter@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Harris Michele Purvis Hinds P O Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 mpurvisharris@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Kelly Alison Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 akelly@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Martin Derek Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 dmartin@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Mayberry Candace Hinds 499 S President St. Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 cmayberry@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Minka Adofo Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 662-452-0191 adofom1@gmail.com FT

Morgan Bridgette Hinds 499 South President St Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 bridgettemmorgan@yahoo.com FT

Routh Chris Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 crouth@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Spore Greg Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS 39201 601-948-2683 gspore@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Stamps Alice Theresa Hinds P.O. Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 astamps@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Watkins Virginia Lynn Hinds P O Box 23029 Jackson MS 39225 601-948-2683 lwatkins@co.hinds.ms.us FT

Taylor Alva Peyton Holmes P O Box 268 Yazoo City MS 39194 662-746-9711 apeyton@aol.com PT

Wooten Adrienne Holmes 907 West Race St. Canton MS 39046 601-859-1567 awooten@blackmanlawfirm.com PT

Wynne J. David Holmes P O Box 90 Lexington MS 39095 662-834-3600 david@wynnelawoffices.com PT

Carter, III Richard C. Holmes 133 North Madison St. Kosciusko MS 39090 662-289-5682 richardcarterlaw@gmail.com PT

Gates Tanisha Humphreys 206 Church St Belzoni MS 39038 662-247-2449 tgates@dorseygates.com PT
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Woodberry Dexter Humphreys P. O. Box 684 Hazlehurst MS 39083 601-212-9243 dexterwoodberry@yahoo.com PT

Basham Lori Nail Itawamba P O Box 1726 Fulton MS 38843 662-862-6633 lori@bashamlawoffice.com PT

Hill Cassi Itawamba P O Box 684 Fulton MS 38843-0684 662-862-4656 cassighill@gmail.com PT

Cunningham, II Robert Michael Jackson P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 michael_cunningham@co.jackson.ms.us FT

Futch David C. Jackson P.O. Box 1149 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-474-7003 dcfutch@cableone.net K

Galle Amanda 
Stringfellow Jackson P.O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39567 228-769-3058 Amanda_Galle@co.jackson.ms.us FT

Ottaviani Evan Jackson P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 evan_ottaviani@co.jackson.ms.us FT

Payne Jason M. Jackson P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 jason_payne@co.jackson.ms.us FT

Presley Lauren Jackson P O Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 lauren_presley@co.jackson.ms.us FT

VACANT Jackson Pascagoula MS K

Ulmer Rance N. Jasper P O Box 1 Bay Springs MS 39422 601-764-3157 ranceulmer@ulmerlaw.ms PT

Evans Robert E. Jeff Davis P O  Box 636 Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0615 bobevanslaw@gmail.com PT

Hays Curtis Jeff Davis 208 Gregory Rankin Road Mendenhall MS 29114-2602 601-847-1432 hayes.curtis@yahoo.com PT

Hedgepeth C. Grant Jones P O Box 213 Ellisville MS 39437 601-800-8164 ellisvillelaw@aol.com PT

Pacific Jeannene Jones P.O. Box 1282 Laurel MS 39441 601-649-9200 jtpacific@yahoo.com PT

Pacific Patrick Jones 527 Central Ave. Laurel MS 39440 601-649-9200 patrick.pacific@gmail.com PT

Piazza John Jones P O Box 2631 Laurel MS 39442 601 425-0360 john@johnpiazzalaw.com PT

Thompson Brad R. Jones P O Box 45 Laurel MS 39441 601-428-1505 bthompson@sullivan-sullivanpllc.com PT

Kilpatrick Tiffany Lafayette 103 North Lamar, Suite 206 Oxford MS 38655 662-801-9601 kilpatrick@hmlf.net K

McCray Kristian A. Lafayette 2084 Old Taylor Rd, Suite 106 Oxford MS 38655 662-507-4304 mskristianm@gmail.com K

Trout Edgar Clark Lafayette 1223 Jackson Ave East, Suite 204Oxford MS 38655 662-507-4304 clarktrout@me.com K

Trout T.R. Lafayette 1223 Jackson Ave East, Suite 204Oxford MS 38655 662-507-4304 trtrout@me.com K

Schwartz Scott Lamar PO Box 191 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-450-1160 sjsatty@aol.com PT

Silkman Austen Lamar PO Box 301 Purvis MS 39475 601-794-1023 asilkman@lamarcountyms.gov FT
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Evans Amanda Glover Lauderdale P O Box 1672 Meridian MS 39302 601-575-0096 agevans@msattorneyatlaw.com K

Evans Marcus D. Lauderdale P O Box 887 Waynesboro MS 39367 601-735-6444 marcusdevansatty@att.net K

Helmert John Lauderdale P O Box 354 Abbeville MS 38601-0354 662-832-4777 john.helmert@hotmail.com K

Massey Jessica Lauderdale 1709 23rd Ave Meridian MS 39301 601-481-5283 misslawyer@outlook.com K

Edwards Jamie Hardison Lawrence P O Box 579 Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0201 jhelaw@bellsouth.net K

Evans R. Benton Lawrence P O Box 2085 Monticello MS 39654 601-587-0615 evanslaw85@gmail.com K

Basham Lori Nail Lee P O Box 1726 Fulton MS 38843 662-862-6633 lori@bashamlawoffice.com K

Mims Kelly Lee 320 North Green St Tupelo MS 38804 662-840-4900 kelly@kellymims.com K

Pinkard Adam Lee 102 W. Franklin St. Suite A Tupelo MS 38804-3996 662-841-0508 adampinkard@hotmail.com K

Baker Lesa Harrison Lincoln P O Box 1405 Brookhaven MS 39602 601-835-5671 lhbarkerpa@hotmail.com PT

Barnett Jason T. Lincoln P O Box 729 Brookhaven MS 39601 601-833-1177 jasontoddbarnett@gmail.com PT

Tate Jason E. Lincoln P.O. Box 254 McComb MS 39649 601-250-1445 jasontateatlaw@bellsouth.net PT

Ellis Rhonda Lowndes 704 Emerald Dr Columbus MS 39702-5534 662-329-5911 rhondahellis@yahoo.com PT

Hudson Collen Lowndes P O Box 648 Columbus MS 39703 662-328-2711 chudson.simsandsims@yahoo.com PT

Langford Brandon Lowndes 212 East Main Street Starkville MS 39759 662-324-3810 brandon.langford44@gmail.com PT

Smith Donna S. Lowndes P.O. Box 189 Columbus MS 39703-0189 662-328-2284 lawyersmith@donnasmithlaw.com PT

Wallace Steven C. Lowndes P O Box 843 Columbus MS 39703 662-244-6000 swallace1@bellsouth.net PT

Aby Heather Madison 2506 Lakeland Drive Suite 203 Flowood MS 39232 601-714-1151 haby@lalorbaileyaby.com K

Conner Bentley E. Madison P O Box 563 Canton MS 39046 601-859-6306 Bentleyeconner@gmail.com K

Evans Wesley T. Madison 712 E. Peace Street Canton MS 39046 601-855-2255 wesley9956@aol.com K

Ross Lisa Madison 514 E. Woodrow Wilson Ave.,
Bldg. E Jackson MS 39216-4538 601-981-7900 lross@lmrossatlaw.com K

Rowe Jr L. Abraham Madison 5750 I-55 N Jackson MS 39211 601-206-2265 lar@thelegalsuites.com K

Baldwin Shirlee F. Marion P O Box 723 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-582-9228 sfbattorney@aol.com PT

Kuykendall T. Michael Marion P O Box 1352 Columbia MS 39429 601-736-2084 tmkuyken@mkuykendalllawfirm.com PT
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mailto:adampinkard@hotmail.com
mailto:lhbarkerpa@hotmail.com
mailto:jasontoddbarnett@gmail.com
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Shaw Lori Whaley Marshall P O Drawer 849 Holly Springs MS 38635 662-252-3003 loriwshaw@smithwhaley.org K

Smith Amanda W. Marshall PO Drawer 849 Holly Springs MS 38635 662-252-3003 awhaley@smithlaw.tv K

Smith Kent E. Marshall P O Drawer 849 Holly Springs MS 38635 662-252-3003 ksmith@smithwhaley.org K

Bauer Christopher Monroe 1509 S Adams St., Suite Q Fulton MS 38843 662-862-5844 cbauer@prodigy.net K

Thompson Luanne S. Monroe P O Box 360 Amory MS 38821 662-256-2697 luannet@bellsouth.net K

Bailey H. Lee Jr. Montgomery P O Box 133 Winona MS 38967 662-283-1177 hlbailey@duckwood.net PT

Ferrell  Tina Holcombe Noxubee 400A South Jefferson St Macon MS 39341 662-726-2636 law@tinaferrell.com PT

Tompkins Logan Shane Noxubee P O Box 1804 Columbus MS 39703 662-328-7557 shane@tompkinslawfirm.com K

Lang Ben Oktibbeha 127 Main Street Starkville MS 39759 (662) 323-7788 ben@vollorlawfirm.com PT

Mallette Stephanie Oktibbeha P O Box 80170 Starkville MS 39759 662-320-4411 smallette@gmail.com PT

Williamson Mark Oktibbeha P.O. Box 1545 Starkville MS 39759 (662) 323-4435 mgwilliamson@aol.com PT

Defer Tommy Panola 111 Calhoun St  Water Valley MS 38965 662-473-0900 deferlawoffice@att.net PT

Walker David Panola P O Box 719 Batesville MS 38606-0719 662-563-2514 davidwalkerattorney@yahoo.com PT

Hays Curtis Pearl River 208 Gregory Rankin Road Mendenhall MS 29114-2602 601-847-1432 hayes.curtis@yahoo.com PT

Howell John A. Pearl River P.O. Box 387 Picayune MS 39466 601-798-5881 johnhowell1@charter.net PT

Shoemaker Matthew Pearl River P. O. Box 342 Poplarville MS 39470 601-403-2335 ms@pearlrivercounty.net FT

Whitacre Robert Perry P O Box 107 Hattiesburg MS 39403 601-583-1500 whitacrelaw@gmail.com K

Estess Nelson Pike 530 Gene Street Magnolia MS 39652 601-783-0094 estesslaw@aol.com PT

Welch Toby (Thomas P.) Pike P O Box 1068 Jackson MS 39215 601-355-8775 tobywelchlaw@gmail.com PT

Luckett Paul M. Pike P.O. Box 1055 McComb MS 39649 601-250-1144 paulluckettlaw@gmail.com PT

McNeil John J Pike 160 S Cherry St Magnolia MS 39652 601-783-5800 mcneillawoffice@bellsouth.net PT

Bauer Christopher Pontotoc 1509 S Adams St., Suite Q Fulton MS 38843 662-862-5844 cbauer@prodigy.net K

Pinkard Adam Pontotoc 102 W. Franklin St. Suite A Tupelo MS 38804-3996 662-841-0508 adampinkard@hotmail.com K

Tucker Timothy B. Pontotoc P O Box 515 Pontotoc MS 38863 662-509-7133 tuckerlawoffice@gmail.com PT

Beard Greg Prentiss P O Box 285 Booneville MS 38829 662-720-8340 greg109@bellsouth.net K
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Comer Thomas Prentiss 106 W. College St Booneville MS 38829  662-728-8101 thcomer@bellsouth.net K

Johnson Wilbert L. Quitman P O Box 787 Clarksdale MS 38614 622-621-9033 willaw5@aol.com K

Lewis, Jr. Richard Quitman 501 1st St Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 rblewis@gmail.com K

Baldridge Matthew Rankin 302 Highland Park Cove
Suite B Ridgeland MS 39157 601-706-9063 matt@baldridgelawfirm.com PT

Mapp Lyndsay Dawn Rankin 1700 West Government St. Bldg   Brandon MS 39042 601-724-1087 dawn@mapplawfirm.org PT

Mills M Bradley Rankin 282 W Government St Brandon MS 39042 601-420-2030 brad@themillslawfirm.net PT

Palmer Darla Rankin 5760 I-55 N Ste 300 Jackson MS 39211-2651 601-956-9191 dddypalmer@aol.com PT

Sellers Aafram Rankin 5760 I-55 N Ste 300 Jackson MS 39211 601-352-0102 aafram@sellerslawfirm.net PT

Townsend William O. Rankin 206 Courtyard Office Plaza Brandon MS 39042 601-824-0450 PT

Gibson Corey D. Simpson P O Box 2174 Collins MS 39428 601-765-0761 coreyg1000@aol.com PT

Thornton Megan Stuard Simpson P O Box 520 Mendenhall MS 39114 601-847-5090 stuardlawfirm@gmail.com PT

Gibson Corey D. Smith P O Box 2174 Collins MS 39428 601-765-0761 coreyg1000@aol.com PT

Giles Debra M. Sunflower P O Box 437 Ridgeland MS 39158 601-954-8709 gileslaw08@aol.com PT

Wells Demetrice 
Williams Sunflower P O Box 951 Flora MS 39071 601-879-8118 secretary.williamswells@yahoo.com PT

Walker David Tate P O Box 719 Batesville MS 38606-0719 662-563-2514 davidwalkerattorney@yahoo.com PT

Watson John D. Tate P.O. Box 1366 Southaven MS 38671 662-393-9260 jw@southavenlaw.com PT

Kitchens Christopher E. Tippah 114 South Commerce St Ripley MS 38663 662-837-0099 kitchenslaw@att.net PT

Wages Paul Mason Tippah 110 E. Main Street New Albany MS 38652 662-266-3337 pmasonw@gmail.com PT

Farris Dennis Tishomingo PO Box 100 Mantachie MS 38855 662-322-6660 dennisfarris@hotmail.com PT

White John R. Tishomingo 123 S Fulton St. Iuka MS 38852 662-423-3153 jrwhite1@bellsouth.net PT

Johnson Wilbert L. Tunica P O Box 787 Clarksdale MS 38614 622-621-9033 willaw5@aol.com K

Lewis, Jr. Richard Tunica 501 1st St Clarksdale MS 38614 662-627-4105 rblewis@gmail.com K

Robbins Anna Kate Union P O Box 84 New Albany MS 38652-0084 662-845-4477 akrobbinslaw@gmail.com K

Wages Paul Mason Union 110 E. Main Street New Albany MS 38652 662-266-3337 pmasonw@gmail.com K
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Gore Tucker Washington 207 Lillian St Greenwood MS 38930-3317 662-347-6535 tuckergore44@yahoo.com K

Koenig Kellie Washington 723 Hwy 82 East Greenville MS 38701 662-335-2667 kelliewkoenig@aol.com K

Lee Wayne O. Washington P O Box 1037 Greenville MS 38701 662-332-1702 wayneolee@att.net K

Perkins Stanley Washington P O Box 273 Greenville MS 38701 662-334-2673 sperkins@co.washington.ms.us FT

Simmons Derrict T. Washington P.O. Box 1854 Greenville MS 38702 662-334-1666 dtsimmons@simmonspllc.com K

Williams Michael Washington P O Box 273 Greenville MS 38702 662-334-2673 mikewilliamsesq@hotmail.com FT

Clay Kathryn 
Dickerson Wayne 705 Chickersawhay St Waynesboro MS 39367 601-735-2773 dickerson.katie@gmail.com PT

VACANT Wayne PT

Roussell Leslie Wayne  P.O. Box 2940 Laurel MS 39442 601-426-3345 leslieroussell@bellsouth.net PT

Mallette Stephanie Webster P O Box 80170 Starkville MS 39759 662-320-4411 smallette@gmail.com PT

Vollor Austin Winston P O Box 80120 Starkville MS 39759 662-323-0083 austin@vollorlawfirm.com PT

Mayo John D Winston     110 S Columbus Louisville MS 39339 662-773-3455 fairmayo1@bellsouth.net PT

Rushing Michael T. Yazoo P O Box 96 Yazoo City MS 39194 601-672-8791 mtr84@aol.com K

Stevens Belinda Yazoo P O Box 96 Yazoo City MS 39194 508-560-1158 bstevens5@comcast.net K

Taylor Alva Peyton Yazoo P O Box 268 Yazoo City MS 39194 662-746-9711 apeyton@aol.com K

Whalen T. Murray Yazoo P O Box 23222 Jackson MS 39225 601-488-4105 thewhalenfirmpllc@yahoo.com K
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